Sunshine [tilities ORIGINAL

10230 E. Hwy. 25 . Belleview, FL 34420-5531
Office (352) 347-8228 . Fax (352) 347-6915

MAY 12, 1998

DIRECTOR, DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING
FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0850

RE: DOCKET NO. 980543-wl

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN,

PLEASE FIND ENCLOSED, THE CORRECTED TARIFF SHEET 3.0. THIS
SHOULD REPLACE EXHIBIT Bl, PART VIII, OF THE APPLICATION FOR

AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE 363-W,

IF 7YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS OR NEED ANY FURTHER INFORMATION,
PLEASE CONTACT ME AT THE ABOVE ADDRESS AND PHONE NUMBER.

SINGERELY,

KIMBERLY STONE
MANAGER
ACK

AFA
ARP
CAF
cMU
CTR
EAG
LEG
LN

3o T

SEC
WAS
2TH

DOCUMENT ¥UMBER-DATE Mg

05315 HAYI3&

Fogne 28 S0RNS/REPORTING

HTHTI

—




THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0
CANCELS SECOND SHEET NO. 3.0

WATER TARIFF

NAME OF COMPANY SUNSHINE UTILITIES OF CENTRAL_FELORIDA,_ INC.

WATER TARIFF

CERTIFICATE NUMBER_ - 363W

11138 09/03/82 810386-(MC)ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE
11680 03/07/83 820367-W AMENDMENT
11680 03/07/83 820408-W TRANSFER
11680 03/07/83 820409-W TRANSFER
14206 03/21/85 84008 7-WI AMENDMENT
14978 09/20/85 840089-WI AMENDMENT
15296 10/25/85 850280-Wl AMENDMENT
17161 02/06/87 861526-WI AMENDMENT
17733 06/22/87 870181-WI TRANSFER
18081 09/01/87 860724-WI AMENDMENT
20707 02/06/89 880907-WlI TRANSFER
22239 11/29/89 891177-WUI NAME CHANGE
PSC-98-0385-FOF-WU 03/11/98 971297-WI AMENDMENT

ISSUING OFFICER

PRESIDENT



WATER TARIFF

THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0
CANCELS SECOND SHEET NO. 3.0

NAME OF COMPANY SUNSHINE UTILITIES OF CENTRAL_FLORIDA, INC.

WATER TARIFF

CERTIEFICATE NUMBER

22239
PSC-98-0385-FOF-WU

- 363W

09/03/82
03/07/83
03/07/83
03/07/83
03/21/85
09/20/85
10/25/85
02/06/87
06/22/87
09/01/87
02/06/89
11/29/89
03/11/98

810386-(MC)ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE

820367-W
820408~-W
820409-~-W
84008 7-WU
840089-WU
850280-WU
861526-WU
870181-WU
860724-WI
880907-WU
89117v7-WU
971297-WlU

AMENDMENT
TRANSFER
TRANSFER

AMENDMENT

AMENDMENT

AMENDMENT

AMENDMENT
TRANSFER

AMENDMENT
TRANSFER

NAME CHANGE

AMENDMENT

ISSUING OFFICER

PRESIDENT



WATER TARIFF

THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 3,
CANCELS SECOND SHEET NO. 3

0
.0

NAME OF COMPANY SUNSHINE UTILITIES OF_ CENTRAL_FLORIDA,_ INC.

WATER TARIFF

CERTIEICATE NUMBER

22239
PSC-98-0385-FOF-WU

- 363W

09/03/82
03/07/83
03/07/83
03/07/83
03/21/85
09/20/85
10/25/85
02/06/87
06/22/87
09/01/87
02/06/89
11/29/89
03/11/98

810386~(MC)ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE

820367-W
820408-W
820409-W
84008 7-WU
840089-WU
850280-WlU
861526-WI
8§70181-WI
860724-WU
880907-Wl
891177-WI
971297-WI

AMENDMENT
TRANSFER
TRANSFER

AMENDMENT

AMENDMENT

AMENDMENT

AMENDMENT
TRANSFER

AMENDMENT
TRANSFER

NAME CHANGE

AMENDMENT

ISSUING OFFICER

PRESIDENT



